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Acacia Pharmacy Products – www.acaciainc.com 
 IV Admix Supplies 

 
Acta Medical – www.actamedical.com 

 Pharmacy Transfer Tubing 
 

Air-Tite – www.air-tite.com 
 Henke-Sass Wolf, TSK, Exel, & Terumo products 

 

Air Science – www.airscience.com 
 Hoods 

 

American CleanStat – www.americancleanstat.com 
 Cleanroom supplies 
 Labcoats, gloves, masks 

 
A.P.I. Solutions – www.apisolutions.net 

 Chemicals, vials 
 

Apothecary Products – www.apothecaryproducts.com 
 Pharmacy Supplies 

 

Attentus Medical – www.attentusmedical.com 
 USP 797 & Compounding Supplies 
 Cold Chain Shipping & Packaging Products 
 Home Infusion Product Distribution 

 

Blue Thunder Technologies – www.bluethundertechnologies.com 
 Clean room supplies 

 

Campbell University – PERC Testing Center 
 Testing Services 
 Training 

 
Cleanroom Supply Connection – www.cleanroomsupplyconnections.com 

 USP 797 pharmacy cleaning supplies 
 Lint free apparel 

 

Compound One Pharmaceuticals – www.c1rx.com 
 GMP Quality Peptides 

 

Cynmar – www.cynmar.com 
 Microscopes & accessories, Plasticware/Glassware, Carts, Balances & scales, Lab equipment & accessories 

 

Dash Medical Gloves – www.dashmedical.com 
 Gloves 

 
Drug Package, Inc. – www.drugpackage.com 
 Bags, Labels, Cold and Heat Seal Medication Cards, Pharmacy Supplies 

TCG Vendors 
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Eye Solutions Technology – www.youreyesolutions.com 

 Macuhealth Macular Pigment Replacement Therapy  
 

FedEx – www.fedex.com 
 Shipping 

 
Ferrin Medical 

 Needleless Infusion Bags  
 
Filtration Solutions, LLC – www.filtrationsolutionsllc.com 

 Cleanroom supplies 
 Q.I.medical Inc. products 

 
Genetco, Inc. – www.genetcoinc.com 
 Full line generics distributor 

 
Glu-Pro – www.glu-pro.com 
 
Harvard Drug – www.harvarddruggroup.com 
 
ICA Health – Dr. Wilson’s Original Formulations – www.icahealth.com 

 Dr. Wilson’s Formulations 
 
Innovative Cosmeceuticals 
 
Iverson Genetics – www.iversongenetics.com 

 Genetic Testing 
 
Labrix – www.labrix.com 

 Hormone Testing 
 
Letco Medical – www.letcomedical.com 

 Chemicals, Equipment 
 
Marketing Medicine 

 Marketing Materials 
 
Merit Pharmaceutical – www.meritpharm.com 

 IV Pharmaceuticals 
 IV Infusion Therapy Items 

 
Metabolic Code Enterprises - www.metabolicccode.com 

 Web based tools to support practitioners ability to assess, interpret, and recommend integrative protocols  
 
MiddlesexMD – www.middlesexmd.com 

 Women’s Sexual Health 
 
Nasopure – www.nasopure.com 

 Nasal Wash System 
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NEBS (A Deluxe Company) – www.nebs.com 
 Checks, banking supplies, forms, promotional materials 

 
Pharmacy-Lite Prescription Packaging – www.pharmacylite.com 

 Vials and Vial Systems 
 
Pharmetric Laboratory – www.pharmetriclab.com 

 Testing Services 
 
Providence Packaging – www.providencepackaging.com 

 Packaging Supplies 
 
Rx Systems – www.rxsystems.com 

 Labels 
 
Sentry Air Systems – www.sentryair.com 

 Hoods 
 
Share it With Scherra Marketing Services, Inc. – www.shareitwithscherra.com 

 Marketing Services   
 
Staples – www.staples.com 

 Office supplies, toners, cleaning supplies, print services 
 
Storey Marketing – www.storeymarketing.com 

 Brochures, website design, content 
 
System Jo/Dona – www.systemjo.com 

 Sexual Health 
 
Telomere Biosciences – www.telomerebiosciences.com 

 Telomere Nutraceutical for Humans and Dogs 
 
U.S. Micro-Systems – www.usmicro-solutions.com 

 Fungal and Bacterial Analysis for USP 797 Environmental Monitoring 
 
Voigt Global Distribution – www.VCDLLC.com 

 Vials, Seals, Stoppers 
 
W.B. Mason Office Supply – www.wbmason.com 

 Office Supplies 
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Store Name: ______________________________________________ 

Owner: __________________________________________________ 

Primary Wholesaler: ________________________________________ 
 

Shipping Address 
Street: ____________________________________________________ 

City: ________________________ ST: __________ Zip: ___________ 

Phone: ________________  Fax: _______________   Email: ____________________________ 

 

Billing Address (if different from above) 
Street: _______________________________________________________ 

City: _____________________ ST: _____________ Zip: ______________ 

 

Pharmacy Information 
DEA #: ___________________________  Expiration Date: _____________ 

NCPDP #: ________________________  NPI#: ______________________ 

State License # (copy needed): ____________________________________ 

Pharmacy License # (copy needed): ________________________________ 

Federal Tax ID (W-9 needed) _____________________________________ 

Your Buyers Name: __________________________  Email: ______________________ 

 
Payment Method 
Mastercard ___ Visa ____ AMEX ____  Card#: _________________________ 

Name on Card: ___________________________________________________ 

Exp Date: _____________ CVV Code: _______________ 

Signature: ______________________________________ 

 

If you were referred by another TCG member, please list referring member here: 

___________________________________________________________________ 

 

Store Profile Form 
 

Please complete form and fax back to TCG at (866) 584-4116, scan and 
email to swilliams@thecompoundersgroup.com or 

mail to TCG, 3600 Stillmeadow Dr., Bryan, TX 77802 
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Top 10 chemicals used/quantity/price/supplier: 
 

1. ______________________________________________________________________ 

2. ______________________________________________________________________ 

3. ______________________________________________________________________ 

4. ______________________________________________________________________ 

5. ______________________________________________________________________ 

6. ______________________________________________________________________ 

7. ______________________________________________________________________ 

8. ______________________________________________________________________ 

9. ______________________________________________________________________ 

10. ______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Are there any vendors you would like to see on our list? (if possible) 
_____________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Are there any vendors you prefer not to buy from? 
_____________________________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

On average, how many scripts to you prepare per day?  _____________________________ 
 
What is your approximate compounded sales total per year? _________________________ 

 

Store Questions Form 
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How many items do you ship per day? ___________________________________________ 

 

Who is your current shipping provider? __________________________________________ 

 
_____ Please link my established FedEx account to the TCG discount program. 

 
Account Number: ____________________ 

 
_____ I do not have a FedEx account, but would like to establish one.  

 

 
____  I would like The Compounders Group to be my preferred buying group. (please check) 
 
By checking the above box, you allow TCG to activate all discounts available to you.  

 
All information shared on this sheet will only be used by The Compounders Group and will be kept strictly confidential. 

 


